Low voltage screwdrivers
47
A SLK003-L1000-S4Q* 615 165 252 0 1000 700 1/4 0.02-0.34 0.18-3.01 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK007-L1000-S4Q* 615 165 253 0 1000 700 1/4 0.05-0.69 0.44-6.11 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK010-L670-S4Q* 615 165 254 0 670 470 1/4 0.10-0.98 0.88-8.67 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK011-L1000-S4Q* 615 165 255 0 1000 700 1/4 0.10-1.18 0.88-10.4 239 9.41 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK015-L1000-S4Q* 615 165 256 0 1000 700 1/4 0.29-1.57 2.57-13.9 239 9.41 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
C SLK011-A1000-S4Q* 615 165 257 0 1000 700 1/4 0.10-1.18 0.88-10.4 218 8.58 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
C SLK015-A1000-S4Q* 615 165 258 0 1000 700 1/4 0.29-1.57 2.57-13.9 218 8.58 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK003-L1000-S4Q** 615 165 269 0 1000 700 1/4 0.02-0.34 0.18-3.01 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK007-L1000-S4Q** 615 165 270 0 1000 700 1/4 0.05-0.69 0.44-6.11 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
A SLK010-L670-S4Q** 615 165 271 0 670 470 1/4 0.10-0.98 0.88-8.67 224 8.82 0.27 0.59 24 or 32 ESP
B SLK011-L1000-S4Q** 615 165 272 0 1000 700 1/4 0.10-1.18 0.88-10.4 239 9.41 0.48 1.06 24 or 32 ESP

Off
Time
Final Torque
Phase
Torque
TimeNOKOKNOK
Tool Shut
Off
OPTION 3 – Clutch Controlled Shut Off with Speed Control and Automatic Reverse Options
OPTION 4 – Current Controlled Shut Off with Speed Control and Automatic Reverse Options
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
Torque Range
50
Performance of Electric Screwdrivers - series SLE, SME
SLE012-A2000-S4Q 2000
SLE017-A1500-S4Q 1500
SLE023-A1000-S4Q 1000
SLE032-A750-S4Q 750
SLE047-A550-S4Q 550
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SLE012-L2000-S4Q 2000
SLE017-L1500-S4Q 1500
SLE023-L1000-S4Q 1000
SLE032-L750-S4Q 750
SLE047-L550-S4Q 550
SLE037-L200-S4Q 200
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SLE026-A1500-C4Q 1500
SLE030-A1000-C4Q 1000
SLE036-A750-C4Q 750
SLE045-A550-C4Q 550
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SLE026-L1500-C4Q 1500
SLE030-L1000-C4Q 1000
SLE036-L750-C4Q 750
SLE045-L550-C4Q 550
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SLE012-T2000-S4Q 2000
SLE017-T1500-S4Q 1500
SLE023-T1000-S4Q 1000
SLE032-T750-S4Q 750
SLE047-T550-S4Q 550
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SLE012-L2000-S90A4H 2000
SLE017-T1500-S90A4H 1500
SLE023-L1000-S90A4H 1000
SLE032-L750-S90A4H 750
SLE047-L550-S90A4H 550
Torque Nm 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
SME021-A1000-S4U 1000
SME029-A700-S4U 700
SME048-A500-S4U 500

clamp area
Stand
clamp area
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
SLE - Pistol grip High power screwdriver
0.4 to 4.7 Nm (3.5 to 41.6 in.lb) - 550 to 2000 rpm
53
SLE - Angle head High power screwdriver
0.4 to 4.7 Nm (3.5 to 41.6 in.lb) - 550 to 2000 rpm
MODEL PART OUTPUT FREE TORQUE FITTED WEIGHT VOLTAGE CONTROLLER
NUMBER HEX SPEED RANGE SPRING
in. rpm Nm in.lb Nm in.lb kg lb VDC
LEVER START - LOW VOLTAGE - CLUTCH CONTROL - SHUT OFF
SLE012-L2000-S90A4H  1464954 1/4 2000 0.4-1.2 3.5-10.6 0.4-1.2 3.5-10.6 0.81  1.8  40  ESP7
SLE017-L1500-S90A4H  1464964 1/4 1500 0.4-1.7 3.5-15.0 0.4-1.7 3.5-15.0 0.81  1.8  40  ESP7
SLE023-L1000-S90A4H  1464974 1/4 1000 0.4-2.3 3.5-20.3 0.4-2.3 3.5-20.3 0.81  1.8  40  ESP7
SLE032-L750-S90A4H  1464984 1/4 750 0.4-3.2 3.5-28.3 1.5-3.2 13.3-28.3 0.81  1.8  40  ESP7
SLE047-L550-S90A4H 1464994 1/4 550 0.4-4.7 3.5-41.6 1.5-4.7 13.3-41.6 0.81 1.8 40 ESP7
TRIGGER START - LOW VOLTAGE - CLUTCH CONTROL - SHUT OFF